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Direction
Bus Station — New Beetwell Street

77 stops

Open route schedule

Bus Station

Corporation Street

Fox Street

St Pauls Church

Caesar Street

Coach and Horses

Chester Park

Alfreton Road

Haslams Lane

Tomlinsons Cottages

Pektron

Croft Lane

Starbucks

Derby Garden Centre

Duffield Road

Queens Head

Morley Lane

Alfreton Road

Church View

Tants Meadow

Derby Road

Route schedule
Bus Station — New Beetwell Street

Monday 04:55-19:05

Tuesday 04:55-19:05

Wednesday 04:55-19:05

Thursday 04:55-19:05

Friday 04:55-19:05

Saturday 05:00-19:05

Sunday 08:15-19:05

Route info

Direction: Bus Station

Stops: 77

Trip Duration: 1 hour 14 min

https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-comet-1748752886-2879491315
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Kennels

Danesby Crescent

Danesby Rise

Recreation Ground

John Flamsteed School Derby Road Entrance

Denby Visitor Centre

Denby Hall Business Park

Denby Bank

Upper Marehay Road

Miners Welfare

Bowler Street

Springs Centre

Leisure Centre

Market Place

Chapel Street

Argyll Road

Woodlands Nursing Home

Butterley Row

Midland Railway

Butterley Grange

Hickton Road

Church

Cross Keys

Sleetmoor Lane

Old Swanwick Colliery Road

Watchorn Church

Alfreton Bus Station

King Street



Alfreton Road

Petrol Station

Bevan Street

St Leonard's Church

Strettea Lane

The Greyhound

Bluebell Hill

Hawthorne Avenue

Mickley Lane

Nursery

Top Farm Houses

Highstairs Lane

St Clares Convent

Vicarage Gardens

St Bartholomews Church

Eldon Street

Hazeldene House

Incomol Business Park

The Tupton Tap

Queen Victoria Road

Hunloke Estate

Nottingham Drive

Cottage Hill Layby

The Hunloke Arms

The Avenue

Birdholme Farm

Langer Lane

New Beetwell Street



Direction
New Beetwell Street — Bus Station

78 stops

Open route schedule

New Beetwell Street

Langer Lane

Birdholme Farm

The Avenue

The Hunloke Arms

Nottingham Drive

Hunloke Estate

Queen Victoria Road

Derby Road

The Tupton Tap

Incomol Business Park

Eldon Street

St Bartholomews Church

Vicarage Gardens

St Clares Convent

Highstairs Lane

Top Farm Houses

Nursery

Mickley Lane

Hawthorne Avenue

Bluebell Hill

The Greyhound

Strettea Lane

St Leonard's Church

Miners Welfare

Route schedule
New Beetwell Street — Bus Station

Monday 06:05-20:20

Tuesday 06:05-20:20

Wednesday 06:05-20:20

Thursday 06:05-20:20

Friday 06:05-20:20

Saturday 06:20-20:20

Sunday 09:25-20:20

Route info

Direction: New Beetwell Street

Stops: 78

Trip Duration: 1 hour 2 min

https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-comet-1748752886-2879491315


Bevan Street

Petrol Station

King Street

Alfreton Bus Station

Watchorn Church

Old Swanwick Colliery Road

Sleetmoor Lane

Cross Keys

Church

Hickton Road

Butterley Grange

Midland Railway

Butterley Row

Woodlands Nursing Home

Argyll Road

Chapel Street

Grosvenor Road

High Street

Leisure Centre

Elms Avenue

Springs Centre

Bowler Street

Miners Welfare

Upper Marehay Road

Denby Bank

Denby Hall Business Park

Denby Visitor Centre

John Flamsteed School Derby Road Entrance



Recreation Ground

Danesby Rise

Danesby Crescent

Kennels

Derby Road

Tants Meadow

Church View

Alfreton Road

Morley Lane

Queens Head

Duffield Road

Derby Garden Centre

Starbucks

Croft Lane

Pektron

Tomlinsons Cottages

Haslams Lane

Alfreton Road

Chester Park

Coach and Horses

St Pauls Church

Fox Street

Derwent Street

Morledge

Bus Station



comet Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website 
to see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Matlock

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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